FORM PTO-1594 POT 2 5 2001 RE(10 - 30 - 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (etc. 4/94)	DUEE! SIST VILLIER OF COMMETCE
Tab settings D D 🖛 🚉	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	957 Hease record and attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): (0.750) QB Incorporated	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Agari Mediaware, Inc.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 🗷 No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other ☐ Other ☐ Date:	□ Association □ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership □ Corporation-State □ Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: □ Yes □ No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☑ No
 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) — 76/014,402 — 76/240,794 — 76/240,795 — 76/215,998 Additional numbers attached a patent number attached number number attached number attached number attached number attached number attached number number attached number number attached number number number number number number number number number num	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) ached? □ Yes ☒ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: James C. Wray Internal Address: 0/29/2001 TDIAZ1 00000155 76014402 1 FC:481 40.00 0P	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$115.00 © Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1493 Chain Bridge Road	8. Deposit account number: 02-3704 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	
the original document. Julie H. Gamotis Name of Person Signing	Signature 2 10-25/2001 Date Date
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet inform atio 或 p 上MARK	

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

DAGE I

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "QB INCORPORATED", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "AGARI MEDIAWARE, INC.", THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2001, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.





Flurriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3134465 8320

010215116

AUTHENTICATION: 1115353

DATE: 05-03-01

** TOTAL PAGE. 05 **

TRADEMARK REEL: 002392 FRAME: 0177

RECORDED: 10/25/2001